
MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 73693484

Data
publicarii 28.09.22

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 452,08 RON - 452,08 RON

Descriere: GEOTEXTILA 1.50M 130G 75MP/SUL 75.000 MP 3.36 252.00 TUB PE 32/10 BAR 20.000 ML
3.70 74.00 TUB PE 32/10 BAR 10.000 ML 3.70 37.00 HASIT 804 25KG PT.POLISTIREN 4.000
SAC 15.74 62.96 21.01 84.04 DISTANTIER 2MM 200BUC 1.000 SET 1.82 1.82 5.04 5.04
